E
va
lu
a
te
s:  M
A
X

� Convenient On-Board Test Points
� Fully Assembled and Tested
Ordering Information
Component List
+Denotes lead-free and RoHS-compliant.
PART TYPE
MAX1493EVKIT+ EV Kit
Component Suppliers
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX1493 or MAX1495 when contacting these component suppliers.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2 2
10µF ±20%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1210)
TDK C3225X7R1C106M
C3–C6 4
0.47µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
TDK C2012X7R1C474K
C7, C8, C9 3
0.1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C104K
FB1 1
Ferrite bead (0805)
Murata BLM21AH102SN1
JU1–JU4, JU7,
JU8, JU10,
JU11
8 3-pin headers
JU5, JU6, JU9 3 2-pin headers
LCD1 1
Triplexed LCD, MAX1494 type
DCI Inc. 04-0925-00
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
LCD1 (2 rows) 2 15-pin socket headers
R1 1 133kΩ ±1% resistor (1206)
R2 1 100kΩ ±1% resistor (1206)
TB1 1 0.200i n, 2- ci r cui t scr ew  ter m i nal  b l ock
TP1–TP4 4 8-pin headers
U1 1
Maxim 4.5-digit ADC
MAX1493CCJ+ (32-pin TQFP, 7mm x
7mm)
U2 1
Maxim LDO linear regulator
MAX1615EUK+ (5-pin SOT23)
(Top Mark: ABZD)
U5 1
Maxim voltage reference
MAX6062AEUR+ (3-pin SOT23)